THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

10 AM

10 AM

1130 AM

1130 AM

1130 AM

1PM

1PM

230 PM

230 PM

830 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

2014 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 AAA
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA

TEAM NAME

HPE1

HPE2

HPE1

HPE2

HPE4

HPE1

HPE2

HPE4

SPORTS LETTERING

SCRAP IRON TIGI

SPORTS LETTERING

EXTREME HEAT

LOUISIANA LEGENDS

FLIP DOW BONDING 65S

US JOBS INDY 65

CHARLOTTE SR. SPORTS 65S

HPES CUSTOM GRAPHICS

HPES

HPE1

HPE2

HPE3

HPES

SCRAP IRON TIGI

SPORTS LETTERING

FLIP DOW BONDING 65S

SCRAP IRON TIGI

CHARLOTTE SR. SPORTS 65S

SCORE

18

5

16
14
29
7

25

22

14
19
2
16
13

22

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

FLIP DOW BONDING 65S

US JOBS INDY 65

CARRIAGE HOMES

CHARLOTTE SR. SPORTS 65S

CUSTOM GRAPHICS

SCRAP IRON TIGI

EXTREME HEAT

LOUISIANA LEGENDS

CARRIAGE HOMES

CUSTOM GRAPHICS

US JOBS INDY 65

EXTREME HEAT

LOUISIANA LEGENDS

CARRIAGE HOMES

20

23

22
24

27

12

21

18

19

24

15

18




TEAM NAME

1. SPORTS LETTERING

2. FLIP DOW BONDING 65s

3. SCRAP IRON TIGI

4. US JOBS INDY 65

5. EXTREME HEAT

6. CHARLOTTE SR. SPORTS 655

7. LOUISIANA LEGENDS

8. CUSTOM GRAPHICS

9. CARRIAGE HOMES

SEEDING

1.

2
3.
4.
5

WIN-LOSS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

2014 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

WON/LOST
2 1
3
2 1
2 1
1 2
3 -
2 1
3
2 1

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

65 AAA
POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED
14,2319 18,16,21
18,27,24 14,17,16
20,17,18 5,27,19
512,21 20,25,19
22,25,16 14,1224
14,7,18 22,2222
24,22,13 29,7,15
29,21,19 24,14,18
16,14,22 23,21,18

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY AFTERNOON AT 230 PM!



